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L.P. DYSTANS

1 487,000 - - - 24,000 - 24,000 24,000 - -

2 858,000 - - - 48,000 - 48,000 24,000 - -

3 991,900 - 8,900 22,000 33,000 12,200 - - 20,400 25,800

4 262,000 - - - 15,000 - - - - -

5 548,500 30,000 - 20,000 22,000 - - 8,000 8,000 -

6 384,600 6,000 4,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 4,000 3,000 2,300 -

7 346,600 18,300 29,600 17,800 - - - - 28,400 22,900

8 309,000 28,000 8,000 - - 8,000 - - - -

9 536,000 - 30,000 - 15,000 - 12,000 11,000 12,000 22,000

10 2159,300 43,300 47,400 22,300 - 33,000 33,400 40,500 36,400 47,100

11 347,300 6,000 7,000 6,400 - - - - - -

12 423,100 6,000 7,000 6,400 - 4,000 - 5,000 5,000 5,000

13 656,200 - - - 30,200 - 27,000 25,500 - -

14 31,600 - - - - - - - - -

15 614,000 15,000 - - - - - - 64,000 -

16 1567,200 23,600 44,700 26,800 13,800 25,800 46,800 32,900 19,400 -

17 642,400 - 87,000 - - 42,000 - - - -

18 216,000 4,000 - 4,000 - - - 7,000 4,000 -

19 4268,400 99,000 53,000 82,000 112,000 90,000 62,000 99,000 81,000 110,000

20 710,100 23,000 28,000 23,000 25,000 30,000 28,000 - - -

21 963,500 20,900 21,500 14,500 21,500 22,500 20,800 22,500 23,000 14,500

22 104,000 - - - - - - - - -

                                                                     
SIEMRUNNER 2025                                             
                                                                         
CZAS AKCJI    01.01. - 31.12.2025

 Antosiewicz Bogdan
 Antosiewicz Bogusława
 Bauc Artur
 Bilińska Emilia
 Błachowicz Beata
 Błażejewska Ewa
 Bober Aleksandra 
 Bogacka Joanna
 Brol Paweł
 Burczyk Marcin
 Cieślik Łukasz
 Cieślik Piotr
 Domin Krystyna
 Domin Piotr
 Dunal Małgorzata 
 Dzikiewicz Jerzy
 Fiuk Iwona
 Gralikowska Sylwia
 Gromadka Wiślimir
 Gwóźdź Paweł
 Jureczko Joanna
 Kapica Małgorzata



23 925,600 25,000 22,000 25,000 21,000 22,000 20,000 23,000 - -

24 1010,800 25,000 31,400 29,500 28,500 26,000 16,000 18,000 26,100 29,000

25 1629,500 84,700 - 68,400 - - 82,200 - 50,500 -

26 1466,800 51,300 - 39,200 - - 50,000 - - -

27  Korzec Magdalena 586,300 7,000 17,000 14,000 - - - - 12,000 13,100

28  Kozieł Edward 1024,000 - 50,000 22,000 30,000 26,300 27,100 21,000 11,000 21,000

29  Kozieł Ewa 1052,500 31,000 23,000 13,000 39,000 32,000 - 18,000 - -

30  Krupa Ewa 1015,000 19,700 27,600 23,100 29,800 29,700 21,200 22,200 18,100 24,800

31  Krupa Krzysztof 1569,600 27,000 21,000 - 32,000 - - - - -

32 951,400 14,000 20,000 - - - - - - -

33 439,000 - - - 20,000 16,000 - - 32,000 -

34 603,000 - - - 22,000 24,000 - - 47,000 -

35 712,000 18,000 15,000 15,000 16,000 15,000 14,000 16,000 15,000 14,000

36 500,000 - 20,000 10,000 10,000 - 11,000 - 14,000 25,000

37 232,500 - - - - - - - - -

38 222,300 - - - - - - - - -

39 940,000 - - - - - - - 74,000 -

40 59,400 - - - - - - - - -

41 1757,000 22,000 38,000 27,000 - - 32,000 48,000 31,000 37,000

42 963,000 32,100 - - 25,000 - 20,400 - 16,400 -

43 3,800 - - - - - - - - -

44 357,200 - - - - - - - - -

45 586,800 21,000 22,600 20,000 20,200 20,000 19,000 - - -

46 552,000 - 10,000 24,000 14,400 10,100 20,000 15,000 - -

47 927,000 - 34,600 - 38,200 15,000 - 25,000 28,500 -

48 1317,000 - 35,400 35,500 54,000 - 30,000 20,000 - 52,000

49 276,000 - - - - - - - - -

50 161,700 - - - - - - - - -

51 1585,000 58,000 28,000 42,000 46,000 58,000 29,000 48,000 49,000 36,000

52 532,500 13,700 20,800 22,000 20,900 8,900 - 2,200 17,000 23,100

 Kędziora Magdalena
 Kieruzal Adam
 Kopańska Renata
 Kopański Patryk

 Kubusiak Maciek
 Kuminek Hildegarda
 Kuminek Magdalena
 Kurpas Bartosz
 Kwiatkowski Michał 
 Lata Beata
 Ludwikowska Olimpia
 Łabędzka Monika
 Łasak Aleksandra 
 Majer Katarzyna
 Malisiewicz Agnieszka
 Mamok Michał 
 Martić Domagoj
 Martić Ivo
 Michalczyk Anna
 Mizera-Oczadły Barbara
 Mozler-Wawrzinek Monika
 Mrowiec Damian
 Nagórzański Tomasz
 Namysło Dorota
 Normantowicz Karolina



53 784,000 26,000 23,000 - 26,000 - 16,000 - 34,000 24,000

54 298,000 - - 31,000 28,000 - - - - -

55  Pająk Klaudia 1272,500 18,500 32,300 27,500 21,500 15,000 20,500 11,900 27,800 20,400

56  Panicz Ilona 511,500 - - - - 13,000 - 12,100 - -

57  Pawelec Rafał 849,000 12,000 41,000 11,000 19,000 6,000 5,000 14,000 21,000 21,000

58  Pioskowik Michał 953,700 24,800 15,600 11,600 15,600 - - 32,100 32,200 -

59  Pojda-Dziekońska Monika 459,700 - 15,000 - 6,000 - 5,000 4,000 - -

60  Przybylski Tomasz 1757,400 - - - - - - - - -

61  Raczek Klaudia 2053,300 46,000 35,000 31,000 37,000 33,000 28,000 30,000 25,000 -

62  Raczek Sebastian 300,000 - - - 18,000 10,000 15,000 11,000 13,000 -

63  Roner Agnieszka 1080,000 30,000 18,000 - 11,000 12,000 10,000 13,000 10,000 13,000

64  Roner Przemysław 1150,000 43,000 23,000 - 23,000 25,000 11,000 37,000 27,000 25,000

65  Rylski Leszek 630,500 9,000 9,000 12,000 12,000 15,000 12,000 16,000 10,000 21,000

66  Sadawa Rafał 1567,100 33,000 32,100 25,000 30,000 20,000 25,000 19,000 - -

67  Sierzyńska Sabina 587,000 20,000 10,000 35,000 - - - - - -

68  Sierzyński Sebastian 629,000 20,000 10,000 35,000 - - - - - -

69  Spałek Gabriela 480,200 - - - - - - - - -

70  Spałek Marek 423,300 - - - - - - - - -

71  Spałek Mirosław 710,600 - - - - - - 7,200 - -

72  Spyra Hanna 632,400 15,300 12,500 - - - - - - -

73  Spyra Jakub 632,400 15,300 12,500 - - - - - - -

74  Spyra Kamil 5881,000 110,500 80,100 108,700 90,000 78,300 110,400 105,200 94,900 -

75  Spyra Katarzyna 1509,100 30,100 32,500 20,400 24,400 24,400 - 19,800 16,200 -

76  Strzebińczyk Iwona 308,300 4,800 6,600 - - 7,700 9,100 - - -

77  Szmit Jerzy 2359,000 30,000 32,500 26,500 40,000 26,000 43,500 30,500 31,000 30,000

78  Szubert Małgorzata 1239,800 12,000 12,000 10,000 46,900 - - 15,300 32,100 -

79  Szwarc Katarzyna 180,000 - - - - - - - - -

80  Szyguła Anna 47,900 - - - - - - - - -

81  Śliwka Martyna 739,900 10,000 - - - 17,100 2,600 5,900 2,900 -

82  Śmiatek Marcin 91,000 - - - - - - - - -

 Nowak Krystyna
 Osowski Mariusz



83  Świerc Damian 887,500 26,000 13,000 19,000 25,000 - - - 29,000 -

84  Świerc Grażyna 848,000 42,000 - - - 45,000 - 35,000 - -

85  Świerc Karolina 482,900 - - - - - - - - -

86  Troncik Katarzyna 156,300 - - - - - - - - -

87  Wawrzinek Krzysztof 667,000 4,000 3,000 - - - - - - -

88  Weintrit Barbara 1472,700 - - - - - - - - -

89  Wiekieta Marek 619,000 - - 37,000 - - 43,000 - - -

90  Zalewska Agnieszka 562,000 - - - - - - - - -

91  Zaradna-Szymańska Iwona 64,400 - - - - - - - - -

92 0,000 - - - - - - - - -

93 0,000 - - - - - - - - -

77262,800
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